24-066

24-067

24-068

24-069

24-070

24-071

24-072

24-073

Harding County School Board Regular Meeting Agenda
Harding County School District 31-1
Wednesday October 25™, 2023
Harding County School Health Room
10:00 AM--Special School Board Meeting
Call to order
Pledge of Allegiance

Consent Agenda
a. Approve Agenda
b. Approve Minutes of October 11" regular meeting.

ASBSD Board Training
Public Comment
Board Evaluation/Superintendent Evaluation/Goal Setting

Executive session SDCL 1- 25-2 (1) Personnel

Adjournment



