Harding County School Board Regular Meeting Agenda Harding County School District 31-1 Wednesday October 25th, 2023 Harding County School Health Room 10:00 AM--Special School Board Meeting

24-066	Call to order
24-067	Pledge of Allegiance
24-068	Consent Agenda a. Approve Agenda b. Approve Minutes of October 11 th regular meeting.
24-069	ASBSD Board Training
24-070	Public Comment
24-071	Board Evaluation/Superintendent Evaluation/Goal Setting
24-072	Executive session SDCL <u>1 - 25 - 2 (1) Personnel</u>
24-073	Adjournment